Video - NBN-80052-BA Fixed camera 5MP
NBN-80052-BA Fixed camera 5MP
DINION IP starlight 8000 MP
u Remarkable low-light performance (0.0121 lx)
u 5MP (3K) high detail at fast speeds (30 fps)
u Built-in Intelligent Video Analytics to trigger
relevant alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Low network strain and storage costs

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
NBN-80052-BA Fixed camera 5MP
High-performance 5MP box camera with exceptional low-
light imaging. 5MP; PoE; IAE; IDNR; ROI (E-PTZ); IVA;
H.264 quad-streaming; free viewing apps; cloud services;
audio/motion detection
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-80052-BA | F.01U.285.362
F.01U.363.614
Accessories
LVF-5005C-S4109 Varifocal lens, 4.1-9mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with
1/1.8” sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S4109 | F.01U.297.770
LVF-5005N-S1250 Varifocal lens, 12-50mm, 5MP, C
mount
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8" sensor
max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250 | F.01U.305.567
NBN-MCSMB-03M Cable, SMB to BNC, camera-cable,
0.3m
0.3 m (1 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC (female)
to connect camera to coaxial cable
Order number NBN-MCSMB-03M | F.01U.291.564
NBN-MCSMB-30M Cable, SMB to BNC, camera-
monitor/DVR
3 m (9 ft) analog cable, SMB (female) to BNC (male) to
connect camera to monitor or DVR
Order number NBN-MCSMB-30M | F.01U.291.565
UPA-1220-60 Power supply, 120VAC 60Hz,12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, North American standard (non-
polarized).
Order number UPA-1220-60 | F.01U.076.155
UPA-1220-50 Power supply, 220VAC 50Hz, 12VDC 1A
out
Power supply for camera. 110-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz In; 12
VDC, 1 A Out; regulated.
Input connector: 2-prong, European Europlug standard
(4 mm / 19 mm).
Order number UPA-1220-50 | F.01U.076.158
TC9210U Camera mount, 6", indoor
A universal 6-inch wall/ceiling grid with off-white finish
for 4.5 kg (10 lb) max load, incl. T-Bar ceiling clip and
wall/ceiling mount flange.
Order number TC9210U | F.01U.143.373
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51 | F.01U.302.310
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera.
120 VAC power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61 | F.01U.302.311
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11 | F.01U.302.304
UHO-POE-10 Outdoor housing, POE + power supply
Outdoor camera housing with PoE+ power supply.
Order number UHO-POE-10 | F.01U.300.502
LTC 9215/00 Wall mount with cable feed through, 12"
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
30 cm (12 in); for outdoor use.
Order number LTC 9215/00 | 4.998.137.651